Filename: ProC645.tmp TIDA-01418
Variant: None E1
Generated: 9/22/2017 4:40:06 PM
TID #: TIDA-01418 TIDA-01418 REV E1 Bill of Materials
Item # Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
1 !PCB 1 TIDA-01418 Any Printed Circuit Board
2 C100, C102,
C107, C114,
C115, C118,
C119, C303,
C304, C305
10 10uF CGA6P3X7S1H106K250AB TDK CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7S, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 1210 1210
3 C101, C112,
C520, C522,
C526
5 0.01uF GCM188R71H103KA37D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
4 C103 1 1uF CGA4J3X8R1C105K125AB TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X8R, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 0805
5 C104 1 10uF GCM21BR70J106KE22L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 6.3 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0805 0805
6 C105, C111,
C125, C126
4 0.047uF GCM21BR72A473KA37L MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.047 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0805 0805
7 C106, C108 2 0.1uF GCM21BR71H104KA37K MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0805 0805
8 C109 1 0.01uF CGA3E2C0G1H103J080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1,
0603
0603
9 C110 1 1uF CGA3E1X7R1V105K080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 35 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
10 C113 1 1000pF GCM1885C2A102JA16D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1,
0603
0603
11 C116 1 2200pF CGA6P1X7S3D222M250AA TDK CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 2000 V, +/- 20%, X7S, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 1210 1210
12 C117 1 4.7uF CGA6P3X7R1H475K250AB TDK CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 1210 1210
13 C120, C121,
C122, C123,
C127, C300,
C309, C403,
C404, C405,
C406, C408,
C411, C413,
C415, C525
16 0.1uF CGA3E2X8R1E104K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X8R, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
14 C124 1 0.01uF CGA3E2X7R2A103K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
15 C301, C407,
C410, C412
4 0.047uF CGA3E2X7R1H473K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.047 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
16 C302, C517,
C518, C519
4 1000pF C0603C102J5RACAUTO Kemet CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
17 C306, C307,
C308
3 0.15uF CGA3E3X7R1H154K080AB TDK CAP, CERM, 0.15 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
18 C400, C401,
C402
3 47pF CGA3E2C0G1H470J080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 47 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
19 C500, C507,
C512
3 100pF CGA3E2NP01H101J080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 0,
0603
0603
20 C501, C503,
C505, C509,
C511, C513,
C515
7 0.1uF CGJ3E2X7R1C104K080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
21 C502, C504,
C506, C508,
C510, C514,
C516
7 2.2uF CGA3E1X7S1C225M080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 2.2 µF, 16 V, +/- 20%, X7S, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
22 C521, C524,
C527
3 1000pF C0603C102J5RACAUTO Kemet CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
23 C528 1 22pF CGA3E2C0G1H220J080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 22 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
24 C529 1 0.01uF C0603C103J3GECAUTO Kemet CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 25 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1,
0603
0603
25 D100, D102 2 50V SS25S-E3/5AT Vishay-Semiconductor Diode, Schottky, 50 V, 2 A, AEC-Q101, SMA SMA

TH
38 J500 1 0015912140 Molex Header, 100mil, 7x2, SMT Header, 100 mil, 7x2,
SMT
39 L500 1 60 ohm BKP2125HS600-T Taiyo Yuden Ferrite Bead, 60 ohm @ 100 MHz, 3 A, 0805 0805
40 LBL1 1 THT-14-423-10 Brady Thermal Transfer Printable Labels, 0.650" W x 0.200" H - 10,000 per roll PCB Label 0.650"H x
0.200"W
41 Q300, Q301,
Q302, Q303,
Q304, Q305
6 650 V IXYP15N65C3D1 IXYS Transistor, IGBT, 650 V, 80 A, TO-220AB TO-220AB
42 Q306, Q307,
Q308
3 40 V FMMT720TA Diodes Inc. Transistor, PNP, 40 V, 1.5 A, AEC-Q101, SOT-23 SOT-23
43 R100, R102,
R103, R104
4 20.0k ERJ-3EKF2002V Panasonic RES, 20.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
44 R101 1 330k ERJ-3EKF3303V Panasonic RES, 330 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
45 R105, R400,
R401, R402,
R415, R416,
R417
7 100k TNPW0603100KBEEA Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
46 R106 1 27.0k ERJ-3EKF2702V Panasonic RES, 27.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
47 R107 1 6.34k TNPW06036K34BEEA Vishay-Dale RES, 6.34 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
48 R108, R113,
R322, R323,
R324, R406,
R407, R408,
R409, R411,
R412, R413,
R414, R422,
R423, R425,
R429, R430,
R439, R440,
R442, R446,
R449, R450,
R452, R456,
R459, R460,
R525, R526,
R527
31 10.0k TNPW060310K0BEEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
49 R109, R110,
R325, R326,
R327
5 4.7k ERJ-3GEYJ472V Panasonic RES, 4.7 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
50 R111, R112 2 60 CRCW120660R0KNEAIF Vishay-Dale RES, 60, 10%, 0.25 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1206 1206
51 R114, R115 2 4.7 CRCW12064R70JNEAHP Vishay-Dale RES, 4.7, 5%, 0.75 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1206 1206
52 R116 1 300 ERA-3AEB301V Panasonic RES, 300, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
53 R301, R308,
R309, R403,
R404, R405,
R418, R419,
R420, R431,
R432, R433
12 499k TNPV1206499KBEEN Vishay Draloric RES, 499 k, 0.1%, 1 W, 1206 1206
54 R302, R303,
R304, R305,
R306, R307,
R313, R314,
R315, R316,
R317, R318
12 10.0 CRCW121010R0FKEAHP Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0, 1%, 0.75 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1210 1210
55 R311, R504,
R505, R507,
R512, R518,
R520
7 100 ERJ-3EKF1000V Panasonic RES, 100, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
56 R312, R410,
R421, R436
4 6.34k ERA-8APB6341V Panasonic RES, 6.34 k, 0.1%, 0.25 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1206 1206
57 R319, R320,
R321
3 5.10 ERJ-6RQF5R1V Panasonic RES, 5.10, 1%, 0.125 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 0805
58 R328, R329,
R330, R331,
R332, R333
6 0.01 WSLP1206R0100FEA Vishay-Dale RES, 0.01, 1%, 1 W, 1206 1206
59 R334, R335,
R336, R337,
R338, R339,
R506, R510,
R517
9 2.2k ERJ-3GEYJ222V Panasonic RES, 2.2 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
60 R424, R428,
R441, R445,
R451, R455
6 30.0k ERJ-3EKF3002V Panasonic RES, 30.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
61 R426, R427,
R443, R444,
R453, R454
6 2.40k ERA-3AEB242V Panasonic RES, 2.40 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
62 R434, R435,
R447, R448,
R457, R458
6 100k ERA-3AEB104V Panasonic RES, 100 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
63 R438, R521,
R522, R523,
R524
5 1.0k RCA06031K00JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 1.0 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
64 R500, R501,
R503, R508,
R513, R519
6 1.2k ERJ-3GEYJ122V Panasonic RES, 1.2 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
65 R502, R528 2 30.0 ERJ-3EKF30R0V Panasonic RES, 30.0, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
66 R509, R511,
R514, R515,
R516
5 47 ERJ-3GEYJ470V Panasonic RES, 47, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
67 R529 1 0 RMCF0603ZT0R00 Stackpole Electronics Inc RES, 0, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
68 T100 1 25uH 750315445 Wurth Elektronik Transformer, 25 uH, TH 14.73x14.6mm
69 TP505, TP506,
TP508, TP509